
               Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

                   July 2023 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

7/3/23 Mon Hurried Lives :60
7/4/23 Tues Strident Voices :60
7/5/23 Wed Three Essential Ingredients To Integrity :60
7/6/23 Thu Abundant Thinking Leads to Greatness :60
7/7/23 Fri The Gift of Integrity (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

7/10/23 Mon Supportive Grandparents :60
7/11/23 Tues Just Grace :60
7/12/23 Wed The Second Essential Ingredient To Integrity: Moral Convictions :60
7/13/23 Thu Running Scared :60
7/14/23 Fri Character Online (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

7/17/23 Mon Lone Rangers :60
7/18/23 Tues Two Targets :60
7/19/23 Wed The Third Essential Ingredient To Integrity: Reputation :60
7/20/23 Thu Total Overhaul :60
7/21/23 Fri Raising Great Friends (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

7/24/23 Mon Beauty and Health Above All :60
7/25/23 Tues Symbolism Over Substance :60
7/26/23 Wed Parents Who Live Up To Their Principles :60
7/27/23 Thu A Different Kind of Freedom :60
7/28/23 Fri Annoying Differences (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

7/31/23 Mon Keys to the Kingdom :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel

Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  &


           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  

For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


